Cognome
SALOMONE
PETRUNGARO
COZZOLINO
PAVAL
LAMONICA
PIROLLO
FAZIOLI

Nome
VINCENZO
LUCA
LORENZO
LEONARDO
FLAVIO
ALESSANDRO
JACOPO

CAMPIONATI NAZIONALI 2023

\Y%
TCGETHER

LO SPORT DI DOMANI

FASE REGIONALE

CLASSIFICA FINALE 50SL JUNIOR MASCHI

Societa

CSI Roma Est

Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center

CSIl Roma Est

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
CSI Roma Flaminio

Forum Sport Center

Pagina 1

Tempo gara
0.26.30
0.26.70
0.27.20
0.28.40
0.28.60
0.28.80
0.32.90

Pos.
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